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Bloom Industries Ltd.

Un-audited Financial results (Provisional) for the three months ended September, 2010

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars 3 months Corresponding | Year to Year to Date | Previous
ended 3 months Date figures | figures for Accounting
(30/09/2010) ended in the for current the previous | year ended
previous year | Period year ended on
(30/09/2009) ended 31.03.2010
Un-audited Un-audited Un-Audited | Un-Audited Audited
1. (a) Net Sales/Income from | 6.25 4.87 12.35 10.30 62.22
Operations
(b) Other Operating Income 6.27 0.82 11.23 7.82 23.12
2. Expenditure
. a. Increase/(decrease) in - - - - -
stock in trade and work in
progress
b. Consumption of raw - - - - -
materials
c. Purchase of traded goods | - - - - -
d. Employees cost 0.44 0.62 0.93 1.23 2.22
e. Depreciation 4.75 3.99 9.49 7.98 17.71
f. Electricity Charges 0.95 0.94 2.1 1.51 4.03
g. Wages 1.01 0.95 2:02 1.89 4.10
h. Other expenditure 215 2.05 4.00 8.11 12.79
i. Total 9.30 18.55 16.94 40.85
(Any item exceeding 10% of 8.55
the total expenditure to be
shown separately)
3. Profit from Operations 3.22 (2.86) 5.03 1.18 44.49
before Other Income, Interest
and Exceptional [tems (1-2)
4. Other Income = - - - -
0. Profit before Interest and 3.22 (2.86) 5.03 1.18 44.49
cxceptional ltems (3+4)
6. Interest 0.71 1.75 1.40 3.57 7.19
7. Profit after Interest but 2.51 (4.61) 3.63 (2.39) 37.30
before Exceptional ltems (5-
6)
8. Exceptional items - - - - -
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from 2.51 (4.61) 3.63 (2.39) 37.30
Ordinary Activities before tax
(7+8)
10. Tax expenses - - - - 5.94
a) Current Tax
b) Deferred Tax
11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from| 2.51 (4.61) 3.63 (2.39) 31.36
Ordinary Activities after tax
(9-10)
12. Extraordinary Item (net of | - - - - -
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tax expense)

13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for
the period (11-12) g

2.51

(4.61)

3.63

(2.39)

31.36

14. Paid-up equity share
capital

(Face Value of Rs.10/- each)
(in Rs.)

470.60

470.60

470.60

470.60

470.60

15. Reserve excluding
Revaluation Reserves as per
balance sheet of previous
accounting year

(116.03)

16. Earnings Per Share
(EPS)

a) Basic and diluted EPS
before Extraordinary items
for the period, for the year to
"date and for the previous
year (not to be annualized)

b) Basic and diluted EPS
after Extraordinary items for
the period, for the year to
date and for the previous
year (not to be annualized)

0.67

0.67

17. Public Shareholding
- No. of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

18. Promoters and
promoter group
Shareholding **
a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as
a % of the total
_| shareholding of

| promoter and promoter
group)
- Percentage of shares (as
a% of the total share
capital of the

company)
b) Non-encumbered

- Number of Shares
- Percentage of shares (as
a% of the total
shareholding of
promoter and promoter
group)

- Percentage of shares (as
a % of the total share
capital of the
company)

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49
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Notes to Accounts:

The above Un-audited Financial Resulted have been reviewed by the Audlt
Committee and taken on record by the Board in its Meeting held on 13"
November, 2010. M/s. Sarda Soni Associates holding Peer Review Certificate

carried out the “Limited Review” of the above said results.
There were no investor's complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and
also no complaint received during the quarter under review.
For Bloom Industries Limited
For Bloom Industiies Lt
S it
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Place: Mumbai
Dated: 13.11.2010 (Sharad Kumar Gupta)
_______ Director Director



