

Bloom Industries Ltd.

 $\underline{\textbf{U}}$ n-audited Financial results (Provisional) for the three months ended September, 2010

(Rs	In		1	100
117.5	111	1	ΚI	151

	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	3 months ended (30/09/2010)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2009)	Year to Date figures for current Period ended	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended	Previous Accounting year ended on 31.03.2010	
1-	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	6.25	4.87	12.35	10.30	62.22	
(b) Other Operating Income	6.27	0.82	11.23	7.82	23.12	
2. Expenditure a. Increase/(decrease) in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	<u> -</u>	
b. Consumption of raw materialsc. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-		-17	
d. Employees cost e. Depreciation f. Electricity Charges g. Wages h. Other expenditure	0.44 4.75 0.95 1.01 2.15	0.62 3.99 0.94 0.95 2.05	0.93 9.49 2.11 2.02 4.00	1.23 7.98 1.51 1.89 8.11	2.22 17.71 4.03 4.10 12.79	
i. Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	9.30	8.55	18.55	16.94	40.85	
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	3.22	(2.86)	5.03	1.18	44.49	
4. Other Income	-	-	_	-	-	
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	3.22	(2.86)	5.03	1.18	44.49	
6. Interest	0.71	1.75	1.40	3.57	7.19	
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	2.51	(4.61)	3.63	(2.39)	37.30	
8. Exceptional items	-	-		-	-	
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	2.51	(4.61)	3.63	(2.39)	37.30	
10. Tax expenses a) Current Tax b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-		5.94	
11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	2.51	(4.61)	3.63	(2.39)	31.36	
12. Extraordinary Item (net of	-	-	-	-		

For Bloom Industries Ltd.



toy ovnoneo)					
tax expense) 13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for	2.51	(4.61)	3.63	(2.39)	31.36
the period (11-12)	2.01	()			
14. Paid-up equity share	470.60	470.60	470.60	470.60	470.60
	410.00	1.0.00			
capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)		Castino rate	Telephone Telephone	the one Audi	
(in Rs.)	way of secon	d to the Board		and on the	
15. Reserve excluding	12 WHI - 15 WHI EVE ST		TE THE RE	Mar Cantinosto	(116.03)
Revaluation Reserves as per		t the shows said t	per la		
balance sheet of previous					
accounting year	catoria Prancial	nis reading at th	de cantang of	he dimens, son	
16. Earnings Per Share		to a construct referen	Contract to the second		
(EPS)					
a) Basic and diluted EPS			-	_	0.67
before Extraordinary items			Dicers Industr	au Limited -	
for the period, for the year to			For Wedge 1	daspess in	
date and for the previous					
year (not to be annualized)					
year (not to be armaanzed)					
b) Basic and diluted EPS	_	_	Shared You	Mar (Consta)	0.67
after Extraordinary items for			Carrie		
the period, for the year to					
date and for the previous					
year (not to be annualized)					
17. Public Shareholding					
- No. of shares	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700
- Percentage of shareholding	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51
18. Promoters and					
promoter group					
Shareholding **					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
- Number of shares	_	_	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as	-	_	-	-	-
a % of the total					
shareholding of					
promoter and promoter					
group)					
- Percentage of shares (as	-	-	-	-	-
a% of the total share					
capital of the					
company)					
b) Non-encumbered					0.004.000
- Number of Shares	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300
- Percentage of shares (as	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
a% of the total					
shareholding of					
promoter and promoter					
group)				74.40	74.40
- Percentage of shares (as	71.49	71.49	71.49	71.49	71.49
a % of the total share					
capital of the					
company)					

For Bloom Industries Ltd.



Notes to Accounts:

- The above Un-audited Financial Resulted have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in its Meeting held on 13th November, 2010. M/s. Sarda Soni Associates holding Peer Review Certificate carried out the "Limited Review" of the above said results.
- 2. There were no investor's complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and also no complaint received during the quarter under review.

For Bloom Industries Limited

For Bloom Industries Ltd.

5_1_/

Place: Mumbai Dated: 13.11.2010

(Sharad Kumar Gupta)
Director